SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

The Meadowlands Phase 6

53B2355

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit		Unit Cost		Total Cost
4' DIA SAS	1	EACH	\$	1,787.00	\$	1,787.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	178.70
Total Cost			\$	1,965.70	\$	1,965.70
5' DIA SAS	1	EACH	\$	5,355.00	\$	5,355.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	535.50
Total Cost			\$	5,890.50	\$	5,890.50
Extra Manhole Depth	3	VF	\$	129.20	\$	387.61
Engineering @ 10%					\$	38.76
Total Cost			\$	142.12	\$	426.37
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					.	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					. — -	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					.	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					.	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost			1		 	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					-	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					.	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					l <u>—</u> .	
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	8,282.57

Prepared By: <u>EEA</u>

Date: <u>11/30/2017</u>

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

The Meadowlands Phase 6

53B2355

PIPES

De	scription	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	•	146	LF	\$ 35.90	\$ 5,241.40
Engineering @ 10	%				\$ 524.14
Total Cost				\$ 39.49	\$ 5,765.54
18" SDR26 PVC		344	LF	\$ 81.46	\$ 28,022.54
Engineering @ 10	%				\$ 2,802.25
Total Cost				\$ 89.61	\$ 30,824.79
Trench Compacti	on	490	TF	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,185.00
Engineering @ 10	%				\$ 318.50
Total Cost		 -		\$ 7.15	\$ 3,503.50
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>			
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost	70				
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10	%				
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL C	 COST				\$ 40,093.83

Prepared By: <u>EEA</u>

Date: <u>11/30/2017</u>